

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2 & 3 In TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 188 OF 2006

SRIJANI MUKERJI @ SRIJANI SARKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKASH KR. SARKAR

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and recalling of Court's order dated 31.1.2007 and for
c/delay in filing appln. for restoration and office report)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Swesh Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 2 & 3.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master